18. DEE-Citylauf Geislingen 2019

Jugendlauf - 17.05.2019 - Geislingen/Steige mne. e
S5 =
1 1 185 Ciara Elsholtz TSG Giengen 2002 wJuis 00:06:47
2 1 184 Sofia Zachariadis TG Geislingen 2005 WJu16 00:06:59
3 1 734 Jessica Schad Hegy 2006 WwWJu14 00:07:02
4 2 44 Sina Schmer Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2007 WwWJui4 00:07:47
5 2 186 Margot Remy TSG Giengen 2003 WwJuis 00:07:59
6 3 726 Manuela Neuh&usler Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2003 WwJjuis 00:08:00
7 3 43 Anni Schmer Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2007 WJu14 00:08:01
8 4 80 Julina Schmid GMS am Tegelberg 2007 WJui4 00:08:03
9 5 161 Julie Kuibler Michelberggymnasium 2006 WwWJu14 00:08:05
10 6 168 Leni RoBmann Michelberggymnasium 2006 WJiui4 00:08:22
11 7 183 Debora Salihu TG Geislingen 2006 WwWJu14 00:08:28
12 1 28 Sofia Kazakov Bodelschwinghschule 2001 WJu20 00:08:36
13 8 250 Mia Kaiser 2006 WwWJu14 00:08:44
14 4 724 Emelie Grothe Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2003 WwJjuis 00:08:52
15 9 66 Marina Imrich GMS am Tegelberg 2007 WwWJu14 00:08:57
16 10 696 Franzi Schweizer Verbundschule Oberes Filstal / Deggingen 2007 WwWJiu14 00:09:07
17 11 143 Dorcas Rufus Lindenschule 2007 WwJu14 00:09:13
18 12 60 Betiil Ay GMS am Tegelberg 2006 WJiui4 00:09:54
19 13 704 Mia Pulga Verbundschule Oberes Filstal / Deggingen 2007 WwWJu14 00:09:55
20 14 123 Yaren Yildiz Helfensteingymnasium 2007 WwWJiu14 00:10:16
21 5 27 Kardelen Altunisik Bodelschwinghschule 2003 wJjuis 00:10:54
22 15 33 Selin Gclu Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2006 WJui4 00:11:09
23 16 41 Sara Purik Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2006 WJu14 00:11:09
24 17 702 Fabiana Romano Verbundschule Oberes Filstal / Deggingen 2007 WwWJiu14 00:11:11
25 18 706 Fiona Havolli Verbundschule Oberes Filstal / Deggingen 2007 wJjui4 00:11:12
26 19 36 Julia Lichtenwald Daniel-Straub-Realschule 2006 WJjui4 00:11:27
1 1 744 Julian Peri Hegy 2005 MJU16 00:06:34
2 2 721 Nima Jamshidi Lindenschule 2005 MJU16 00:06:41
3 1 116 Jannik Kohn Helfensteingymnasium 2006 MJu14 00:06:42
4 2 72 Mohammad Najafi GMS am Tegelberg 2007 MJu14 00:06:43
5 3 173 Gabriel Tadic Michelberggymnasium 2006 MJu14 00:06:44
6 4 722 Noah Miller SV Aufhausen 2006 MJu14 00:06:45
7 5 147 Sohrab Tajik Lindenschule 2006 MJu14 00:06:52
8 6 735 Tobias Schad Hegy 2006 MJu14 00:06:54
9 7 166 Adam Nagy Michelberggymnasium 2007 MJu14 00:07:04
10 8 151 Irfan Atik Michelberggymnasium 2007 MJui4 00:07:13
11 9 177 ‘Yannick Wittemann Michelberggymnasium 2007 MJu14 00:07:16
12 3 145 Aviral Singh Lindenschule 2004 MJU16 00:07:29
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Julian Lobenhofer
Richard Wurster
Firat Ertorun

Emil Noller

Julian Scherer
Jonas Eisenmann
Tim Sauther
Giancarlo Circhirillo
Jayden Dil
Batuhan Kocak
Stefan Traub
Joseph Salloum
Muhammed Yigiter
Catalin lova

Sakis Kristiniotis
Patrice Heiden
David Lorenz

Nico Beiler
Ameer Layth-Talal
Luka Niemac

Ahmet Kartul

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Daniel-Straub-Realschule
TG Geislingen
Uhlandschule
Helfensteingymnasium
GMS am Tegelberg

GMS am Tegelberg
Michelberggymnasium
GMS am Tegelberg
Michelberggymnasium
Lindenschule
Michelberggymnasium
Uhlandschule
Uhlandschule
Daniel-Straub-Realschule
GMS am Tegelberg
Michelberggymnasium
Verbundschule Oberes Filstal / Deggingen
Michelberggymnasium
Uhlandschule
Daniel-Straub-Realschule

Uhlandschule

545

_zelmes ssystert

2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006

MJu14

MJU16

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJU16

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJU16

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

MJu14

de

00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:40
00:07:47
00:08:05
00:08:07
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:23
00:08:29
00:08:42
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:09:30
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:48
00:09:55
00:10:31

00:10:41

Seite 2/2



